AC C E L-AM P LICON® 56G ONCOLOGY PANEL V2
The Accel-Amplicon 56G Panel v2 offers comprehensive and hotspot
coverage of 56 clinically-relevant, oncology-related genes. The v2
panel contains a 263-amplicon design to generate multiplex libraries
compatible with Illumina® sequencing platforms, and 104 exonic and
gender Sample_ID amplicons for gender identification for tracking
tumor-normal pairs and samples in longitudinal studies. This panel's
primer is designed and validated with cfDNA, liquid biopsy, and FFPE

Indexed Sequencing Adapters
Accel-Amplicon 56G Oncology Panel v2 (continued)
Ordering Information
Product Name Indexing Included Catalog No.
Accel-Amplicon 56G Oncology Panel v2  (48 rxns) 8 i5* X12 D701-712 AL-56248
Not Included - Choose 1 of the 4 Below AL-56296
Swift Amplicon Combinatorial Dual Indexing Kit (Set 1A, 96 rxns) 8 i5 X12 S701-712 AL-S1A96
Swift Amplicon Combinatorial Dual Indexing Kit (Set 1B, 96 rxns) 8 i5 X12 S701-724 AL-S1B96
8 i5 X12 S725-736 AL-S2A96
8 i5 X12 S737-748 AL-S2B96
Swift Biosciences, Inc.
674 S. Wagner Road, Suite 100 • Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • 734.330.2568 • www.swiftbiosci.com
© 2016, Swift Biosciences, Inc. The Swift logo and Accel-Amplicon are trademarks of Swift Biosciences. This product
is for Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. Illumina, MiSeq, and MiniSeq are registered